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E U R O S P I R O   È  U N  P R O D O T T O  L U M E D ®  /  I S  M A D E  I N  L U M E D ®

Spirometry Pulmonary functionality, CPET and Metabolic 
evaluation test.
 
LUMED ®
packed one by one, with no human touch: it is absolutely 
hygienic! Available in boxes or dispenser.

LUMED ®
one by one, with or without disposable mouthpiece. It is 
also available with the built-in anatomical mouthpiece.

Consumabili LUMED ® per spirometria, ergospirometria e 

monouso. 

LUMED ® EUROSPIRO è il primo boccaglio monouso 
confezionato singolarmente, senza manipolazione: è 
assolutamente igienico! Fornito in scatole o dispenser.

LUMED ® EUROSPIRO
singolarmente, con o senza boccaglio coordinato. 
È disponibile anche con imboccatura anatomica, sempre 
confezionato singolarmente.

REF NOTE

TS3962

Scatola 500 pz cad.

500 pcs each box

TS3963

TS5218

TS5422

TS8182

TS8248

TS3456

TS0048

TS8551

TS9190

TS8822

TS3962/1

Scatola con 4 dispenser
da 100 pz cad.

Box with 4 dispensers
100 pcs each

TS8551/1 150 pcs each       

TS3693/1

TS5218/1

TS5422/1

TS8182/1

TS8248/1

TS3456/1

TS0048/1

TS8551/1

TS9190/1

TS8822/1

BOCCAGLI MONOUSO / DISPOSABLE MOUTHPIECES

DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION

Contec, Micromedical, MIR (anche per turbine monouso, for disposable turbines too), 
Viasys, Vitalograph

Fukuda Sangyo, Medical Graphics, Biomedin

Cosmed

Customed

SensorMedics, Microgard, Thor (F)

Sibel

Chest

Jaeger

Pediatrico - Universal Pediatric Size

Sorin LifeWatch, Fukuda Denshi

VB Filters

Contec, Micromedical, MIR, Viasys, Vitalograph

Fukuda Sangyo, Medical Graphics, Biomedin

Cosmed

Customed

SensorMedics, Microgard, Thor (F)

Sibel

Chest

Jaeger

Pediatrico - Universal Pediatric Size

Sorin LifeWatch, Fukuda Denshi

VB Filters

REF NOTE

TSVBM001

Kit con boccaglio monouso

Kit with disposable mouthpiece

TSVBM002

TSVBM004/CO

TSVBM004/CU

TSVBM005

TSVBM006

TSVBM001/10

TSVBM002/10

TSVBM004/10

TSVBM005/10

TSVBM006/10

TSVBM030/A

TSVBM031/A

TSVBM034/A

TSVBM035/A

TSVBM036/A

FILTRI AVB MONOUSO / DISPOSABLE AVB FILTERS

DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION

BTL, Chest, Microgard, Morgan, SensorMedics, Thor

Contec, Micromedical, MIR, Viasys, Vitalograph

Cosmed

Customed, Jaeger

Koko Legend

Medical Graphics

BTL, Chest, Microgard, Morgan, SensorMedics, Thor

Contec, Micromedical, MIR, Viasys, Vitalograph

Cosmed, Customed, Ganshorn, Jaeger

Koko Legend

Medical Graphics

Contec, Micromedical, MIR, Viasys, Vitalograph

Cosmed

Customed, Jaeger

BTL, Chest, Microgard, Morgan, SensorMedics, Thor
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TS8263 BTL

TS8263/1 BTL

TSVBM004/K Siebelmed

TSVBM030/AK Fukuda Sangyo

Tutti i marchi registrati o depositati sono proprietà dei rispettivi titolari. I prodotti potrebbero differire da 

LUMED ®  EUROSPIRO, the best nose-clips available: 
made of anallergic plastic, with rubber or foam pads. They 
perfectly seal the nostrils and assure the best 
comfort for the patient.

LUMED ® EUROSPIRO, le migliori pinzette stringinaso 
disponibili: realizzate in materiale anallergico e con pad in 
gomma o foam, per una perfetta tenuta e per il migliore 
comfort del paziente. Fornite in confezioni da 10 o 100 pezzi.

PINZETTE STRINGINASO MONOUSO / DISPOSABLE NOSE-CLIPS

REF DESCRIZIONE / DESCRIPTION  NOTE

TSTR001/10 Pinzette stringinaso per spirometria con pad in gomma
Nose clips for spirometry, rubber padded

kit 10 pz./pcs

TSTR001/100 kit 100 pz./pcs

TSTR006/10 Pinzette stringinaso per spirometria con pad in foam
Nose clips for spirometry, foam padded

kit 10 pz./pcs

TSTR006/100 kit 100 pz./pcs

Every Trademark or Registered Mark is property of the respective owner. The actual products may differ 
from here shown. The Manufacturer has the right to modify the products without prior notice.

Medical Graphics

TSVBM002/K Fukuda Sangyo
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